
 ノーマル 2021 / 5 / 12 11:38

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 49 ﾉｰﾏﾙ M156 AMG C63 2'02.469 24 134.130
2 38 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 32ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ BNR 32GTR 2'04.213 28 1.744 1.744 132.247
3 27 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ｺﾞﾙﾌ75R ｺﾞﾙﾌR 2'05.167 23 2.698 0.954 131.239
4 30 ﾉｰﾏﾙ とっくりGTICS Golf GTI CS 2'05.655 22 3.186 0.488 130.729
5 26 ﾉｰﾏﾙ shin132銀RX-8 RX-8 2'06.503 17 4.034 0.848 129.853
6 37 ﾉｰﾏﾙ UNICORN_ｴﾎﾞX CZ4A 2'07.454 21 4.985 0.951 128.884
7 31 ﾉｰﾏﾙ rider BMW F10 M5 2'07.658 21 5.189 0.204 128.678
8 45 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻもちゃん号 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻWRX 2'07.870 20 5.401 0.212 128.465
9 33 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾚｸｻｽRC F-PP RC F 2'08.148 26 5.679 0.278 128.186

10 29 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝR34 R34 GTT 2'08.837 22 6.368 0.689 127.501
11 32 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 260RS 260RS 2'08.916 27 6.447 0.079 127.423
12 43 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 911GTS ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911GTS 2'09.383 23 6.914 0.467 126.963
13 36 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾊﾟｻｰﾄｳﾞｧﾘｱﾝﾄ 2.0tsi ﾊﾟｻｰﾄｳﾞｧﾘｱﾝﾄ 2.0tsi 2'09.596 20 7.127 0.213 126.754
14 40 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ゆうすぽ@ZC32S ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ZC32S 2'09.629 28 7.160 0.033 126.722
15 41 ﾉｰﾏﾙ S2000 AP1 Ph.Tubasa AP1 2'09.878 28 7.409 0.249 126.479
16 51 ﾉｰﾏﾙ たま911GT3 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911 GT3 2'10.473 16 8.004 0.595 125.902
17 39 ﾉｰﾏﾙ CAZES@VOLVO VOLVO V40 2'12.995 8 10.526 2.522 123.514
18 50 ﾉｰﾏﾙ P911TS ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911ﾀｰﾎﾞS 2'13.858 17 11.389 0.863 122.718
19 52 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ｸﾞｯﾄﾞｳｨﾝ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ964 2'14.516 16 12.047 0.658 122.118
20 25 ﾉｰﾏﾙ Euro RX-8 RX-8 STD 2'14.643 24 12.174 0.127 122.003
21 28 ﾉｰﾏﾙ えすちゃん S2000 2'20.604 24 18.135 5.961 116.830
22 46 ﾉｰﾏﾙ つっちｰ ｴﾘｰｾﾞ ｴﾘｰｾﾞ S 2'20.908 20 18.439 0.304 116.578
23 34 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ES-FC FC3S 2'27.674 21 25.205 6.766 111.237
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


